Garfield-Perry March Party

2011

Garfield-Perry's 121th Annual Stamp
Exhibition & Bourse

SHOW PROGRAM

Thursday, March 24, 2011

8:00 pm Hospitality Room opens, $8 event parking
Friday, March 25, 2011

11:00am Show Opens

4:00 - United Postal Stationery Society Board
6:00pm of Directors meeting

6:00pm Show Closes

6:30pm Wine and Cheese Reception, $8 event parking
8:00pm Hospitality Room opens, $8 event parking

Saturday, March 26, 2011

10:00am
10:00am

12:00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Show Opens

UPSS membership meeting

“Development of U.S. Postal Stationery”
by Dan Undersander

Judges and Exhibitors Luncheon

“Open Forum on Exhibiting” by Patricia
Walker, AAPE

Judges’ Critique, Band Room

Show Closes

Awards Banquet

Hospitality Room opens, $8 event parking

Sunday, March 27, 2011

10:00am
10:30am —
2:00pm
4:00pm

Show Opens

“Philatelic Antique Road Show” — Free
evaluation of your stamp “treasures”
Show Closes

Wyndham Hotel, Presidential
Suite, 14™ Floor

Masonic Auditorium
Masonic Auditorium

Masonic Auditorium
Wyndham Hotel,

Palace East Room, 2™ Floor
Wyndham Hotel, Presidential
Suite, 14™ Floor

Masonic Auditorium
Masonic Auditorium
Masonic Auditorium

Masonic Auditorium
Masonic Auditorium

Masonic Auditorium
Masonic Auditorium

Café Sausalito

Wyndham Hotel, Presidential
Suite, 14™ Floor

Masonic Auditorium
Masonic Auditorium

Masonic Auditorium

Other scheduled events will be added in the future.




