Garfield-Perry March Party 2011

Garfield-Perry's 121th Annual Stamp Exhibition & Bourse

SHOW PROGRAM

Suite, 14th Floor

Thursday, March 24, 2011

8:00 pm Hospitality Room opens, \$8 event parking Wyndham Hotel, Presidential

Friday, March 25, 2011

11:00am	Show Opens	Masonic Auditorium
4:00 -	United Postal Stationery Society Board	Masonic Auditorium
6:00pm	of Directors meeting	
6:00pm	Show Closes	Masonic Auditorium
6:30pm	Wine and Cheese Reception, \$8 event parking	Wyndham Hotel,
		Palace East Room, 2 nd Floor
8:00pm	Hospitality Room opens, \$8 event parking	Wyndham Hotel, Presidential
-		Suite, 14 th Floor

Saturday, March 26, 2011

10:00am	Show Opens	Masonic Auditorium
10:00am	UPSS membership meeting	Masonic Auditorium
	"Development of U.S. Postal Stationery"	Masonic Auditorium
	by Dan Undersander	
12:00pm	Judges and Exhibitors Luncheon	Masonic Auditorium
3:00pm	"Open Forum on Exhibiting" by Patricia	Masonic Auditorium
-	Walker, AAPE	
4:00pm	Judges' Critique, Band Room	Masonic Auditorium
5:30pm	Show Closes	Masonic Auditorium
7:00pm	Awards Banquet	Café Sausalito
8:00pm	Hospitality Room opens, \$8 event parking	Wyndham Hotel, Presidential
-		Suite, 14 th Floor

Sunday, March 27, 2011

\sim , ,		
10:00am	Show Opens	Masonic Auditorium
10:30am –	"Philatelic Antique Road Show" – Free	Masonic Auditorium
2:00pm	evaluation of your stamp "treasures"	
4:00pm	Show Closes	Masonic Auditorium

Other scheduled events will be added in the future.